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CEN 122.10Km Ride on Thursday 18th January 2024 at 06:30am

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 19 Mansoor Ali Ahmed Bakheet Al Meshaikhi 0019080/CAPTAIN COURAGOUS TE/2016/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 108AG38
1 5 08:14:59 08:17:15 P 60/60 00:02:16 | 01:47:15 22.38 01:47:15 22.38 08:57:15 Passed
= UAE 2 6 10:20:20  10:23:32 P 54/52  00:03:12 | 01:26:17 21.42 03:13:32 21.95 11:03:32 Passed
3 1 12:39:53 12:42:55 E 13:09:49 44/48  00:03:02 01:39:23 18.72 04:52:55 20.85 13:22:55 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:30 / 00:02:50 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 87 Jonatan Rivera Iriarte 0001402 /EO SHABAAN/2013/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 106WB74
1 16 | 08:18:32  08:20:48 P 64/56  00:02:16 | 01:50:48 21.66 01:50:48 21.66 09:00:48 Passed
URU 2 9 10:24:55 10:27:52 P 63/56  00:02:57 01:27:04 2123 03:17:52 21.47 11:07:52 Passed
T 3 2 12:41:47  12:45:37 E 13:10:45 | 56/56 00:03:50 | 01:37:45 19.03 04:55:37 20.66 13:25:37 Passed
Mubarak Ali Abdulla Al Neyadi / Mubarak Ali abdulla Alneyadi / AMN Privat Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:03 / 00:03:01 Lap/Lead: +00:02:42
3 13 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/L C PERSEPOLIS/2013/Gelding/Grey/Arab 107BH15
1 10 08:18:26 08:19:52 P 49/50 00:01:26 | 01:49:52 21.84 01:49:52 21.84 08:59:52 Passed
= UAE 2 11 | 10:32:10  10:33:46 P 57/60  00:01:36 | 01:33:54 19.68 03:23:46 20.85 11:13:46 Passed
3 3 12:54:18 12:55:48 E 13:20:18 41/56  00:01:30 01:42:02 18.23 05:05:48 19.97 13:35:48 Passed
ABH Endurance / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:32 / 00:01:30 Lap/Lead: +00:12:53
4 11 Laetitia Glorian 0009741/EUS ROYAL VIPER/2007/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 104HA84
1 12 | 08:18:25  08:20:06 P 53/52  00:01:41 | 01:50:06 21.80 01:50:06 21.80 09:00:06 Passed
I] FRA 2 10 10:32:08 10:33:43 P 50/48  00:01:35 01:33:37 19.74 03:23:43 20.85 11:13:43 Passed
3 4 12:54:17  12:55:53 E 13:20:16 | 44/40 00:01:36 | 01:42:10 18.21 05:05:53 19.97 13:35:53 Passed
ABH Endurance / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:52 / 00:01:37 Lap/Lead: +00:12:58
5 132 Uttam Singh Om Singh 0009471/CHOUROUK RIO/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/DemiSangArabe 106WQ82
1 29 08:27:02 08:29:36 P 61/56  00:02:34 | 01:59:36 20.07 01:59:36 20.07 09:09:36 Passed
IND 2 13 | 10:38:48  10:41:43 P 61/56  00:02:55 | 01:32:07 20.06 03:31:43 20.06 11:21:43 Passed
3 5 13:03:15 13:08:45 E 13:37:54 52/52 00:05:30 01:47:02 17.38 05:18:45 19.16 13:48:45 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:59 / 00:03:39 Lap/Lead: +00:25:50
6 42 Thavaraja Letchuman 0003749/EZAYA CABIRAT /2014 /Mare/Grey/Arabe 107IL45
1 34 | 08:30:42  08:32:38 P 48/48  00:01:56 | 02:02:38 19.57 02:02:38 19.57 09:12:38 Passed
SRI 2 25 10:46:12 10:48:00 P 53/56  00:01:48 01:35:22 19.38 03:38:00 19.49 11:28:00 Passed
3 6 13:07:06  13:10:56 E 13:37:21 | 64/64 00:03:50 | 01:42:56 18.07 05:20:56 19.03 13:50:56 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:34 / 00:02:31 Lap/Lead: +00:28:01
7 40 Fay Mohammad Ali 0009677/GUESS DE MEGA/2016/Gelding/Grey/DemiSangArabe 108E014
1 37 08:30:44 08:32:50 P 46/44  00:02:06 | 02:02:50 19.54 02:02:50 19.54 09:12:50 Passed
§ GBR 2 28 | 10:46:16  10:48:19 P 50/58  00:02:03 | 01:35:29 19.35 03:38:19 19.46 11:28:19 Passed
3 7 13:07:07 13:11:00 E 13:37:09 56/56 00:03:53 01:42:41 18.11 05:21:00 19.03 13:51:00 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:02 / 00:02:40 Lap/Lead: +00:28:05
8 41 Mariam Hamid Mohamed Alrousi Alhamma 0019783 /BRONZE WINGS/2006/Gelding/DUN/PartArab 104XU10
1 36 | 08:30:47  08:32:46 P 38/40  00:01:59 | 02:02:46 19.55 02:02:46 19.55 09:12:46 Passed
: UAE 2 27 10:46:18 10:48:16 P 40/40 00:01:58 01:35:30 19.35 03:38:16 19.46 11:28:16 Passed
B 8 13:07:04  13:11:04 E 13:37:05 | 56/56  00:04:00 | 01:42:48 18.09 05:21:04 19.02 13:51:04 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:57 / 00:02:39 Lap/Lead: +00:28:09
9 45 Dhusiyanthan Panneer Selvam 0005845/GALATE LA COUDRELLE/2016/Mare/Bay/Arabe 107Z)98
1 33 08:30:38 08:32:33 P 43/48  00:01:55 02:02:33 19.58 02:02:33 19.58 09:12:33 Passed
SRI 2 | 26 | 10:46:21 10:48:04 P 49/48  00:01:43 | 01:35:31 1935  03:38:04  19.48 11:28:04 Passed
3 9 13:07:04  13:11:16 E 13:37:33 | 44/48 00:04:12 | 01:43:12 18.02 05:21:16 19.01 13:51:16 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:50 / 00:02:36 Lap/Lead: +00:28:21

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature
G1 16.0°C
G2 19.0°C

START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.10Km Ride on Thursday 18th January 2024 at 06:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
10 109 Mohammed Sadik Hasan Ali 0007055/ER MAGPER /2007 /Gelding/Grey/Arabe 104KB87
1 23 08:26:01 08:27:57 P 51/50 00:01:56 | 01:57:57 20.35 01:57:57 20.35 09:07:57 Passed
IND 2 21 | 10:44:28  10:46:02 P 58/52  00:01:34 | 01:38:05 18.84 03:36:02 19.66 11:26:02 Passed
3 10 | 13:09:51  13:11:43 E 13:36:49 | 44/44 00:01:52 | 01:45:41 17.60 05:21:43 18.99 13:51:43 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:22 / 00:01:47 Lap/Lead: +00:28:48
11 108 Olena Pettiford 0008003 /CLIN D OEIL LAFICHADE/2012 /Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 106MT40
1 24 | 08:26:00 08:28:00 P 57/52  00:02:00 | 01:58:00 20.34 01:58:00 20.34 09:08:00 Passed
i GBR 2 23 | 10:44:31  10:46:28 P 60/60  00:01:57 | 01:38:28 18.77 03:36:28 19.62 11:26:28 Passed
3 11 13:09:51 13:12:55 E 13:38:16 48/50 00:03:04 | 01:46:27 17.47 05:22:55 18.92 13:52:55 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:01 / 00:02:20 Lap/Lead: +00:30:00
12 112 Felicitas Barrera 0021054 /PETIT PRINCES/2016/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 0032644
1 26 08:26:02 08:28:47 P 58/60 00:02:45 01:58:47 20.20 01:58:47 20.20 09:08:47 Passed
= ARG 2 24 | 10:44:30  10:47:20 P 59/56  00:02:50 | 01:38:33 18.75 03:37:20 19.55 11:27:20 Passed
3 12 | 13:09:53  13:12:58 E 13:38:18 | 44/44 00:03:05 | 01:45:38 17.61 05:22:58 18.91 13:52:58 Passed
Emirates Stables / Arif Ali Ismail Khan / Emirates Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:40 / 00:02:53 Lap/Lead: +00:30:03
13 111 lkramudheen Shokat Ali 0003380/NEGREPELISSE COST /2012 /Mare/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106KNOO
1 40 | 08:25:57  08:28:57 I 08:33:06 | 59/60 00:07:09 | 02:03:06 19.50 02:03:06 19.50 09:13:06 Passed
IND 2 32 | 10:44:27 10:47:23 I 10:51:03 | 50/56  00:06:36 | 01:37:57 18.87 03:41:03 19.22 11:31:03 Passed
3 13 13:09:49 13:15:04 E 13:41:09 52/56  00:05:15 01:44:01 17.88 05:25:04 18.79 13:55:04 Passed
M7 STABLES / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:00 / 00:06:20 Lap/Lead: +00:32:09
14 36 YingJiang 0009066/BAILANY/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106IR93
1 45 | 08:31:57  08:34:05 P 54/56  00:02:08 | 02:04:05 19.34 02:04:05 19.34 09:14:05 Passed
CHN 2 38 | 10:50:39  10:53:02 P 52/52  00:02:23 | 01:38:57 18.68 03:43:02 19.05 11:33:02 Passed
3 14 | 13:16:19  13:19:10 E 13:45:27 | 52/52  00:02:51 | 01:46:08 17.53 05:29:10 18.56 13:59:10 Passed
Al Aasfa Ltd / David Antony Alexander / Al Aasfa Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:22 / 00:02:27 Lap/Lead: +00:36:15
15 35 Rushendran Nagalingam 0007164 /HM LOVE ARABIA/2015/Mare/Chestnut/AngloArab 108C029
1 57 08:32:02 08:35:23 P 62/56  00:03:21 02:05:23 19.14 02:05:23 19.14 09:15:23 Passed
SRI 2 42 | 10:50:46  10:54:08 P 62/60  00:03:22 | 01:38:45 18.71 03:44:08 18.95 11:34:08 Passed
3 15 13:16:21 13:19:47 E 13:46:20 56/56  00:03:26 | 01:45:39 17.61 05:29:47 18.52 13:59:47 Passed
Al Aasfa / David Antony Alexander / Al Aasfa Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:09 / 00:03:23 Lap/Lead: +00:36:52
16 91 Muha d Rizwan Muhammad Aslam 0008530/EL CHERRY/2010/Gelding/Grey/uknw 105LL52
1 70 | 08:36:25  08:38:30 P 47/48  00:02:05 | 02:08:30 18.68 02:08:30 18.68 09:18:30 Passed
I (& PAK 2 52 10:56:12 10:57:46 P 56/58  00:01:34 | 01:39:16 18.62 03:47:46 18.65 11:37:46 Passed
3 16 | 13:19:27 13:21:19 E 13:46:27 | 52/52  00:01:52 | 01:43:33 17.96 05:31:19 18.44 14:01:19 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:31 / 00:01:50 Lap/Lead: +00:38:24
17 92 Shoaib Akhtar Zulfiqar 0008983 /FEDOR EL MONSIEUR/2015/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 107KK57
1 68 08:36:30 08:38:18 P 50/52 00:01:48 02:08:18 18.71 02:08:18 18.71 09:18:18 Passed
I o PAK 2 53 | 10:56:16  10:57:48 P 45/44  00:01:32 | 01:39:30 18.57 03:47:48 18.65 11:37:48 Passed
3 17 13:19:40 13:21:22 E 13:46:31 48/44  00:01:42 01:43:34 17.96 05:31:22 18.43 14:01:22 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:02 / 00:01:40 Lap/Lead: +00:38:27
18 32 Sathiyasivam Kandaiyah 0002609/DAVLYN PARK TABASCO/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 107BX14
1 52 | 08:32:01  08:34:30 P 53/52  00:02:29 | 02:04:30 19.28 02:04:30 19.28 09:14:30 Passed
SRI 2 39 10:50:45 10:53:04 P 62/52 00:02:19 01:38:34 18.75 03:43:04 19.04 11:33:04 Passed
3 18 | 13:16:22  13:21:29 E 13:45:40 | 52/52  00:05:07 | 01:48:25 17.16 05:31:29 18.43 14:01:29 Passed
Al Aasfa Ltd / David Antony Alexander / Al Aasfa Blue Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:55 / 00:03:18 Lap/Lead: +00:38:34

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature
G1 16.0°C
G2 19.0°C

START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.10Km Ride on Thursday 18th January 2024 at 06:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
19 105 Reem Khalil Outhman Al Maharmeh 0020678/FAJIRA BERING 13/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 106XQ28
1 17 08:19:26 08:22:14 P 64/60 00:02:48 01:52:14 21.38 01:52:14 21.38 09:02:14 Passed
= UAE 2 18 | 10:39:44  10:43:52 P 63/62  00:04:08 | 01:41:38 18.18 03:33:52 19.86 11:23:52 Passed
3 19 13:16:35 13:21:33 E 13:46:37 52/52 00:04:58 01:57:41 15.81 05:31:33 18.42 14:01:33 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:54 / 00:03:58 Lap/Lead: +00:38:38
20 107 Ahmad Fareed Hussain Aldarwish 0020814 /EASY BOY DE CE AA/2014/Stallion/Grey/AngaloArabian 0030679
1 19 | 08:19:22  08:23:20 P 60/60  00:03:58 | 01:53:20 21.18 01:53:20 21.18 09:03:20 Passed
= UAE 2 17 10:39:49 10:43:32 P 56/52 00:03:43 01:40:12 18.44 03:33:32 19.89 11:23:32 Passed
3 20 | 13:16:32  13:22:03 E 13:47:11 | 52/64 00:05:31 | 01:58:31 15.69 05:32:03 18.39 14:02:03 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:12 / 00:04:24 Lap/Lead: +00:39:08
21 94 MUJAHID HUSSAIN MANZOOR AHMAD 0008982 /PERSEUS-PISCES OF BEDAIN/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 108BI61
1 81 08:36:03 08:40:07 P 57/60 00:04:04 | 02:10:07 18.44 02:10:07 18.44 09:20:07 Passed
I o PAK 2 55 | 10:56:22  10:58:55 P 53/56  00:02:33 | 01:38:48 18.70 03:48:55 18.56 11:38:55 Passed
3 21 13:19:42 13:22:55 E 13:47:57 52/54  00:03:13 01:44:00 17.88 05:32:55 18.35 14:02:55 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:50 / 00:03:16 Lap/Lead: +00:40:00
22 134 Irfan Muhammad Muhammad Said 0009465 /LAILARNI JEWEL/2010/Mare/Bay/AangloArab 106XG04
1 71 | 08:34:18  08:38:37 P 63/64  00:04:19 | 02:08:37 18.66 02:08:37 18.66 09:18:37 Passed
PAK 2 48 10:53:04 10:56:33 P 55/56  00:03:29 01:37:56 18.87 03:46:33 18.75 11:36:33 Passed
3 22 | 13:20:13  13:24:04 E 13:47:18 | 56/60 00:03:51 | 01:47:31 17.30 05:34:04 18.28 14:04:04 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / Isnad-2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:39 / 00:03:53 Lap/Lead: +00:41:09
23 161 Hamad Humaid Ali Obaid Altamimi 0009784 /STEYL BORDEAUX/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 106SZ72
1 62 08:34:10 08:37:09 P 58/60 00:02:59 02:07:09 18.88 02:07:09 18.88 09:17:09 Passed
= UAE 2 47 | 10:53:01  10:56:00 P 58/56  00:02:59 | 01:38:51 18.69 03:46:00 18.80 11:36:00 Passed
3 23 13:20:27 13:24:47 E 13:49:54 54/54  00:04:20 01:48:47 17.10 05:34:47 18.24 14:04:47 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel 3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:18 / 00:03:26 Lap/Lead: +00:41:52
24 93 DURGH SINGH BHIV SINGH 0007792 /BIDOCK/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/uknw 106GW67
1 72 | 08:36:30  08:39:03 P 57/56  00:02:33 | 02:09:03 18.60 02:09:03 18.60 09:19:03 Passed
IND 2 54 10:56:10 10:57:58 P 50/56  00:01:48 01:38:55 18.68 03:47:58 18.63 11:37:58 Passed
3 24 | 13:19:36  13:25:08 E 13:50:47 | 52/52  00:05:32 | 01:47:10 17.36 05:35:08 18.23 14:05:08 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:53 / 00:03:17 Lap/Lead: +00:42:13
25 53 Alice Fabre 0009321/MAESTRO DE MADIGOU AA/2016/Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 107ZE78
1 42 08:30:40 08:33:16 P 46/44  00:02:36 | 02:03:16 19.47 02:03:16 19.47 09:13:16 Passed
l] FRA 2 29 | 10:46:23  10:48:49 P 54/56  00:02:26 | 01:35:33 19.34 03:38:49 19.41 11:28:49 Passed
3 25 13:22:33 13:25:41 E 13:51:04 48/56 00:03:08 01:56:52 15.92 05:35:41 18.20 14:05:41 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:10 / 00:02:43 Lap/Lead: +00:42:46
26 79 Mohammed Abdulla Mohammed Ali Saeed 0005715/ER MIJAL/2013/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 106SF97
1 43 | 08:31:27  08:33:44 P 45/44  00:02:17 | 02:03:44 19.40 02:03:44 19.40 09:13:44 Passed
: UAE 2 36 10:50:33 10:52:35 P 48/52 00:02:02 01:38:51 18.69 03:42:35 19.08 11:32:35 Passed
3 26 13:23:26 13:25:45 E 13:51:11 44/48  00:02:19 01:53:10 16.44 05:35:45 18.19 14:05:45 Passed
Al Rumaithi Endurance Stable / Ali Mohamed Abdulla Al Rumaithi / Al Rumaithi Enduran Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:38 / 00:02:12 Lap/Lead: +00:42:50
27 83 Suhel Ahmed Md Asaddar Ali Ahmed 0018784 /BAECUNDEU DEZAMAGLIA /2017 /Stallion/Chestnut/PuroSa 108NI57
1 41 08:30:18 08:33:14 P 59/56  00:02:56 | 02:03:14 19.48 02:03:14 19.48 09:13:14 Passed
- BAN 2 34 10:49:47 10:52:16 P 56/60 00:02:29 01:39:02 18.66 03:42:16 19.11 11:32:16 Passed
3 27 | 13:23:23  13:25:53 E 13:51:23 | 52/48 00:02:30 | 01:53:37 16.37 05:35:53 18.18 14:05:53 Passed
Al Rumaithi Endurance Stable / Ali Mohamed Abdulla Al Rumaithi / Al Rumaithi Enduran Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:55 / 00:02:38 Lap/Lead: +00:42:58

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature
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START PASSED ELIMINATED
BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.10Km Ride on Thursday 18th January 2024 at 06:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
28 82 Martina Oslancova 0019933 /SW KINTHYONA /2017 /Mare/Chestnut/Arab 108HP89
1 49 08:31:29 08:34:20 P 59/52 00:02:51 02:04:20 19.30 02:04:20 19.30 09:14:20 Passed
E SVK 2 37 10:50:35 10:52:46 P 58/60 00:02:11 01:38:26 18.77 03:42:46 19.07 11:32:46 Passed
3 28 | 13:23:24  13:26:37 E 13:51:44 | 60/56 00:03:13 | 01:53:51 16.34 05:36:37 18.15 14:06:37 Passed
Al Rumaithi Endurance Stable / Ali Mohamed Abdulla Al Rumaithi / Al Rumaithi Enduran Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:15 / 00:02:45 Lap/Lead: +00:43:42
29 80 Hassan Jumaa Hassan Al Hamadi 0006353 /PLATO DO BOM VIVER /2011 /Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 106VJ47
1 38 08:30:02 08:32:52 P 46/52 00:02:50 02:02:52 19.53 02:02:52 19.53 09:12:52 Passed
E com 2 35 | 10:50:31  10:52:32 P 57/52  00:02:01 | 01:39:40 18.54 03:42:32 19.09 11:32:32 Passed
3 29 13:23:21 13:27:11 E 13:52:34 60/60 00:03:50 01:54:39 16.22 05:37:11 18.11 14:07:11 Passed
Al Rumaithi Endurance Stable / Ali Mohamed Abdulla Al Rumaithi / Al Rumaithi Enduran Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:41 / 00:02:53 Lap/Lead: +00:44:16
30 44 Ali Ahmad Sayed Mahdi Sayed Ahmad 0019989/FA MAJEUR REIAL/2015/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 107W062
1 15 08:13:37 08:20:42 E 08:45:36 48/48  00:07:05 01:50:42 21.68 01:50:42 21.68 09:00:42 Passed
= UAE 2 33 10:46:25 10:51:15 E 11:16:16 48/48  00:04:50 01:50:33 16.72 03:41:15 19.20 11:31:15 Passed
3 30 | 13:22:42  13:27:21 E 13:52:29 | 48/48 00:04:39 | 01:56:06 16.02 05:37:21 18.11 14:07:21 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:34 / 00:05:31 Lap/Lead: +00:44:26
31 148 Shaikha Mohamed Ibrahim Abdulla Binshe 0021301/SW GALATEA /2013 /Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 106SJ19
1 60 | 08:33:39  08:36:16 P 56/54  00:02:37 | 02:06:16 19.01 02:06:16 19.01 09:16:16 Passed
: UAE 2 50 | 10:54:12  10:57:32 P 53/48  00:03:20 | 01:41:16 18.25 03:47:32 18.67 11:37:32 Passed
3 31 13:23:36 13:27:29 E 13:52:31 52/52 00:03:53 01:49:57 16.92 05:37:29 18.10 14:07:29 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / MENA STABLE 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:50 / 00:03:16 Lap/Lead: +00:44:34
32 27 Ali Mohamed Ali Ahmed Alhosani 0002557 /HOPE DU FONPEYROL /2017 /Gelding/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN 108BA53
1 | 105 | 08:46:33  08:48:12 P 50/56  00:01:39 | 02:18:12 17.37 02:18:12 17.37 09:28:12 Passed
= UAE 2 66 11:05:22 11:07:26 P 50/54  00:02:04 | 01:39:14 18.62 03:57:26 17.89 11:47:26 Passed
3 32 | 13:29:32 13:31:23 E 13:56:52 | 46/46  00:01:51 | 01:43:57 17.89 05:41:23 17.89 14:11:23 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:34 / 00:01:51 Lap/Lead: +00:48:28
33 48 Abdulla Yousef Hasan Mohammed Al Hamm 0008095/GHINZU DES SOURCES/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 108BA42
1 108 | 08:46:27 08:48:43 P 51/48 00:02:16 | 02:18:43 17.30 02:18:43 17.30 09:28:43 Passed
: UAE 2 68 | 11:05:13  11:07:59 P 56/56  00:02:46 | 01:39:16 18.62 03:57:59 17.85 11:47:59 Passed
3 33 13:29:34 13:31:41 E 13:57:00 56/56  00:02:07 01:43:42 17.94 05:41:41 17.88 14:11:41 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:09 / 00:02:23 Lap/Lead: +00:48:46
34 160 Mohammed Rafik Jaffar Khan 0007993 /AL BADIA/2014/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 106WZ39
1 63 | 08:34:19  08:37:13 P 56/52  00:02:54 | 02:07:13 18.87 02:07:13 18.87 09:17:13 Passed
IND 2 49 10:53:02 10:56:40 P 57/52 00:03:38 01:39:27 18.58 03:46:40 18.74 11:36:40 Passed
3 34 | 13:20:23  13:31:45 E 13:56:31 | 52/52  00:11:22 | 01:55:05 16.16 05:41:45 17.87 14:11:45 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Yousuf Ghanim Ali Ghanim Al Marri / Zabeel 3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:54 / 00:05:58 Lap/Lead: +00:48:50
35 65 Laia Soria Pinol 0005455/HABEEB/2014 /Gelding/Grey/ANGLOARABE 106RR19
1 102 | 08:44:29 08:46:52 P 48/52 00:02:23 02:16:52 17.54 02:16:52 17.54 09:26:52 Passed
E ESP 2 60 | 11:01:29  11:04:19 P 52/52  00:02:50 | 01:37:27 18.96 03:54:19 18.13 11:44:19 Passed
3 35 13:30:09 13:32:27 E 13:59:57 48/44  00:02:18 01:48:08 17.20 05:42:27 17.84 14:12:27 Passed
Al Nasr Endurance Stables / Omar Rashid Obaid Saeed Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:31 / 00:02:30 Lap/Lead: +00:49:32
36 67 Tareq Ahmed Bosir Ali 0002485/EYDEPERS ROUBY AA /2014 /Mare/Grey/ANGLOARABE 106RR22
1 | 100 | 08:44:23  08:46:42 P 56/56  00:02:19 | 02:16:42 17.56 02:16:42 17.56 09:26:42 Passed
- BAN 2 63 11:01:24 11:04:36 P 56/56  00:03:12 01:37:54 18.88 03:54:36 18.11 11:44:36 Passed
3 36 | 13:30:04  13:32:33 E 13:59:55 | 48/44  00:02:29 | 01:47:57 17.23 05:42:33 17.83 14:12:33 Passed
Al Nasr Endurance Stables / Omar Rashid Obaid Saeed Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:00 / 00:02:40 Lap/Lead: +00:49:38

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )

Copyright © 2024-2025 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved. Printed on: 18/01/2024 - 5:33:38PM Page 4 of 8




Weather Temperature
G1 16.0°C
G2 19.0°C

START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.10Km Ride on Thursday 18th January 2024 at 06:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
37 127 Leticia Szosz 0019160/KAMADHIA /2013 /Mare/Grey/Arabi 106QS24
1 65 08:35:55 08:37:32 P 58/56  00:01:37 02:07:32 18.82 02:07:32 18.82 09:17:32 Passed
= HUN 2 59 | 11:02:44 11:04:16 P 55/56  00:01:32 | 01:46:44 17.31 03:54:16 18.13 11:44:16 Passed
3 37 13:33:42 13:35:16 E 14:01:55 44/44  00:01:34 | 01:51:00 16.76 05:45:16 17.69 14:15:16 Passed
FS Stables / Amer Ali Amer Omar Alhadhrami / FS Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:43 / 00:01:34 Lap/Lead: +00:52:21
38 128 Mol d Saleh Hamad Al Abidi 0009697/PP ALGUACIL/2012/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 106PH72
1 66 | 08:35:57  08:37:51 P 58/63  00:01:54 | 02:07:51 18.77 02:07:51 18.77 09:17:51 Passed
= UAE 2 | 61 | 11:02:46 11:04:31 P 50/50  00:01:45 | 01:46:40  17.33 03:54:31 18.11 11:44:31 Passed
3 38 | 13:33:44  13:35:32 E 14:01:51 | 54/55 00:01:48 | 01:51:01 16.75 05:45:32 17.68 14:15:32 Passed
FS Stables / Amer Ali Amer Omar Alhadhrami / FS Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:27 / 00:01:49 Lap/Lead: +00:52:37
39 15 Fatma Badar Rashid Murad Albalushi 0020774 /AMARIN RANGER/2017 /Gelding/Grey/Arab 108BX54
- 1 114 | 08:47:57 08:49:33 P 48/48  00:01:36 | 02:19:33 17.20 02:19:33 17.20 09:29:33 Passed
OMA 2 77 | 11:08:25  11:10:07 P 44/46  00:01:42 | 01:40:34 18.38 04:00:07 17.69 11:50:07 Passed
3 39 13:34:10 13:35:52 E 14:00:45 48/48  00:01:42 01:45:45 17.59 05:45:52 17.66 14:15:52 Passed
ABH Endurance / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / ABH Endurance Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:00 / 00:01:40 Lap/Lead: +00:52:57
40 66 Mohammad Nazar Mazahir Alam Imam 0006339/BRUTUS DE GION/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106RR17
1 | 103 | 08:44:27 08:47:00 P 59/60  00:02:33 | 02:17:00 17.52 02:17:00 17.52 09:27:00 Passed
IND 2 64 11:01:23 11:04:59 P 64/60 00:03:36 | 01:37:59 18.86 03:54:59 18.08 11:44:59 Passed
3 40 | 13:30:06  13:36:04 E 14:02:02 | 52/56  00:05:58 | 01:51:05 16.74 05:46:04 17.65 14:16:04 Passed
Al Nasr Endurance Stables / Omar Rashid Obaid Saeed Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:07 / 00:04:02 Lap/Lead: +00:53:09
41 129 Mahra Salem Abdulla Mohamed Almazroue 0019107 /MACROCARPA TIMEX/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 0030742
1 67 08:35:58 08:38:01 P 47/46  00:02:03 02:08:01 18.75 02:08:01 18.75 09:18:01 Passed
= UAE 2 62 | 11:02:49  11:04:34 P 51/52  00:01:45 | 01:46:33 17.34 03:54:34 18.11 11:44:34 Passed
3 41 13:33:45 13:37:08 E 14:02:33 52/56  00:03:23 01:52:34 16.52 05:47:08 17.60 14:17:08 Passed
FS Stables / Amer Ali Amer Omar Alhadhrami / FS Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:11 / 00:02:23 Lap/Lead: +00:54:13
42 156 KALU RAM NARA RAM 0007829/EKLYPSE DE MINUIT /2014 /Mare/Grey/DEMISANGARABE 106GR15
1 | 117 | 08:48:26  08:49:54 P 48/50  00:01:28 | 02:19:54 17.16 02:19:54 17.16 09:29:54 Passed
IND 2 81 11:10:24 11:11:55 P 48/52 00:01:31 01:42:01 18.11 04:01:55 17.56 11:51:55 Passed
3 42 | 13:36:39  13:38:35 E 14:04:25 | 44/44 00:01:56 | 01:46:40 17.44 05:48:35 17.52 14:18:35 Passed
Seeh Al Salam 2 Endurance Stable / Saeced Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh Al Sa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:55 / 00:01:38 Lap/Lead: +00:55:40
43 157 Babul Alam Manzoor Alam 0005835/CELSAR LATIF/2010/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 106GH75
1 119 | 08:48:28 08:50:09 P 50/52 00:01:41 02:20:09 17.12 02:20:09 17.12 09:30:09 Passed
IND 2 82 | 11:10:26  11:12:15 P 57/60  00:01:49 | 01:42:06 18.10 04:02:15 17.54 11:52:15 Passed
3 43 13:36:42 13:39:06 E 14:04:30 48/52 00:02:24 01:46:51 17.41 05:49:06 17.50 14:19:06 Passed
Seeh Al Salam 2 Endurance Stable / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh Al Sa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:54 / 00:01:58 Lap/Lead: +00:56:11
44 131 Ansar Alam Mohammad Aiyub Alam 0005343 /Count Shaunessy/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106SE31
1 | 123 | 08:48:36  08:51:05 P 47/48  00:02:29 | 02:21:05 17.01 02:21:05 17.01 09:31:05 Passed
IND 2 83 11:10:32 11:12:53 P 49/48  00:02:21 01:41:48 18.15 04:02:53 17.49 11:52:53 Passed
3 44 13:36:49 13:41:14 E 14:06:31 52/52 00:04:25 01:48:21 17.17 05:51:14 17.39 14:21:14 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Juma Abdulla Helais Juma Alfalasi / Hadaybit A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:15 / 00:03:05 Lap/Lead: +00:58:19
45 130 Prema Ram Puna Ram 0003823 /Highh Resolution/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 105XH09
1 124 | 08:48:40 08:51:10 P 44/40 00:02:30 02:21:10 17.00 02:21:10 17.00 09:31:10 Passed
IND 2 | 84 | 11:10:29 11:13:08 P 56/56  00:02:39 | 01:41:58 1812  04:03:08  17.47 11:53:08 Passed
3 45 | 13:36:45  13:41:18 E 14:07:04 | 48/52  00:04:33 | 01:48:10 17.20 05:51:18 17.39 14:21:18 Passed
Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Stable / Juma Abdulla Helais Juma Alfalasi / Hadaybit Asa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:42 / 00:03:14 Lap/Lead: +00:58:23

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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CEN 122.10Km Ride on Thursday 18th January 2024 at 06:30am

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
46 47 Ali Abdulla Ali Bin Zayed Alfalasi 0020432 /IFO ORO Y PLATA HLM/2012 /Stallion/Bay/UNKNOWN 106HA63
1 95 08:42:30 08:44:55 P 50/56  00:02:25 02:14:55 17.79 02:14:55 17.79 09:24:55 Passed
= UAE 2 | 79 | 11:07:27 11:10:22 P 48/52  00:02:55 | 01:45:27 17.52 04:00:22 17.67 11:50:22 Passed
3 46 | 13:41:46  13:44:23 E 14:10:10 | 48/52  00:02:37 | 01:54:01 16.31 05:54:23 17.24 14:24:23 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aas Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:57 / 00:02:39 Lap/Lead: +01:01:28
47 46 Laxman Singh Bheru Singh 0007855/BEARN DE FAUST /2011 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 105JT95
1 96 | 08:42:32  08:45:00 P 49/48  00:02:28 | 02:15:00 17.78 02:15:00 17.78 09:25:00 Passed
IND 2 78 | 11:07:24  11:10:18 P 47/48  00:02:54 | 01:45:18 17.55 04:00:18 17.68 11:50:18 Passed
3 47 13:41:39 13:44:32 E 14:10:25 44/48  00:02:53 01:54:14 16.28 05:54:32 17.23 14:24:32 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasf Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:15 / 00:02:45 Lap/Lead: +01:01:37
48 88 Hind Mohammed Salem Ismaeil Albedwaw 0009499/CASTELLA SOLDIER BOY/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/Stockhor 105V054
1 94 08:41:20 08:44:42 P 60/56  00:03:22 02:14:42 17.82 02:14:42 17.82 09:24:42 Passed
= UAE 2 76 11:06:56 11:10:04 P 54/60 00:03:08 01:45:22 17.54 04:00:04 17.70 11:50:04 Passed
3 48 | 13:41:42  13:45:33 E 14:10:24 | 56/56  00:03:51 | 01:55:29 16.11 05:55:33 17.18 14:25:33 Passed
Faisal Saeed Ali Bin Zaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal Saeed Ali Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal bin Zaal Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:21 / 00:03:27 Lap/Lead: +01:02:38
49 29 Maitha Abdulmohsin Ahmed Hadi Almanso 0019529/SCHISTE TOURETTES/2015/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 107MX67
1 91 08:40:41 08:43:23 P 43/44  00:02:42 02:13:23 17.99 02:13:23 17.99 09:23:23 Passed
: UAE 2 88 | 11:14:03  11:16:58 P 51/56  00:02:55 | 01:53:35 16.27 04:06:58 17.20 11:56:58 Passed
3 49 13:46:38 13:48:55 E 14:13:59 48/44  00:02:17 01:51:57 16.61 05:58:55 17.02 14:28:55 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:54 / 00:02:38 Lap/Lead: +01:06:00
50 20 Aysha Salem Ali Alafreet Alkuwaiti 0020127 /Abbasi 70.88/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 106AW71
1 89 | 08:40:46  08:43:05 P 53/56  00:02:19 | 02:13:05 18.03 02:13:05 18.03 09:23:05 Passed
= UAE 2 87 11:14:07 11:16:54 P 56/56  00:02:47 01:53:49 16.24 04:06:54 17.21 11:56:54 Passed
3 50 | 13:46:36  13:48:58 E 14:14:18 | 48/48 00:02:22 | 01:52:04 16.60 05:58:58 17.02 14:28:58 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:28 / 00:02:29 Lap/Lead: +01:06:03
51 70 Aya Ali EIAKkoumi 0020163 /HC YASIRA/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 108IS01
1 85 08:40:20 08:42:29 P 42/48  00:02:09 02:12:29 18.12 02:12:29 18.12 09:22:29 Passed
LEN 2 85 | 11:13:57  11:16:24 P 44/46  00:02:27 | 01:53:55 16.22 04:06:24 17.24 11:56:24 Passed
3 51 13:46:32 13:49:01 E 14:17:29 48/48  00:02:29 01:52:37 16.52 05:59:01 17.01 14:29:01 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdulla Hasan Al Hammadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:05 / 00:02:21 Lap/Lead: +01:06:06
52 39 Anees Bagir Hussain Magbool Hussain 0007127 /TEDMAN KE/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 0032658
1 1 08:08:19  08:10:14 P 64/64  00:01:55 | 01:40:14 23.94 01:40:14 23.94 08:50:14 Passed
I (& PAK 2 1 10:19:38 10:22:15 P 64/64  00:02:37 01:32:01 20.08 03:12:15 22.10 11:02:15 Passed
3 52 | 13:45:38  13:50:11 E 14:17:07 | 48/52  00:04:33 | 02:47:56 11.08 06:00:11 16.96 14:30:11 Passed
Obaid Khamis Marhoun Faraj Al Darmaki / Mohammed Naser Ali Al Qetaiti / Al Awasif S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:05 / 00:03:01 Lap/Lead: +01:07:16
53 22 Mohamed Adel Mohamed Alhosani 0018963 /TOYA RIO SELLA 60.9/2014/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 1071V62
1 90 08:40:27 08:43:14 P 55/52 00:02:47 02:13:14 18.01 02:13:14 18.01 09:23:14 Passed
= UAE 2 89 | 11:13:45  11:17:15 P 58/56  00:03:30 | 01:54:01 16.21 04:07:15 17.18 11:57:15 Passed
3 53 13:46:26 13:51:28 E 14:16:40 56/52 00:05:02 01:54:13 16.28 06:01:28 16.90 14:31:28 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Il Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:19 / 00:03:46 Lap/Lead: +01:08:33
54 14 Sara Mohammed Abdulwahed Hasan Ahm 0019687 /FAUST DE ST PIERRE AA/2015/Stallion/Grey/AngloArab 107QC92
1 | 127 | 08:50:33  08:52:02 P 44/44  00:01:29 | 02:22:02 16.90 02:22:02 16.90 09:32:02 Passed
= UAE 2 90 11:17:54 11:19:28 P 45/46  00:01:34 | 01:47:26 17.20 04:09:28 17.03 11:59:28 Passed
3 54 | 13:51:44  13:53:19 E 14:17:51 | 44/44 00:01:35 | 01:53:51 16.34 06:03:19 16.81 14:33:19 Passed
ABH Endurance / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:38 / 00:01:32 Lap/Lead: +01:10:24

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature
G1 16.0°C
G2 19.0°C

START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEN 122.10Km Ride on Thursday 18th January 2024 at 06:30am
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
55 145 Juana Demicheli 0020303 /BAZNI JAIS/2011/Mare/Grey/Arabe 106HA85
1 48 08:31:19 08:34:18 P 61/60 00:02:59 02:04:18 19.31 02:04:18 19.31 09:14:18 Passed
= ARG 2 67 | 11:05:55  11:07:50 P 55/56  00:01:55 | 01:53:32 16.28 03:57:50 17.86 11:47:50 Passed
3 55 13:51:52 13:54:51 E 14:19:55 52/52 00:02:59 02:07:01 14.64 06:04:51 16.74 14:34:51 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Sagar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:53 / 00:02:37 Lap/Lead: +01:11:56
56 139 Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Bin Hendi 0021477/CATEO DE LAP/2012/Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 106MQ59
1 49 | 08:31:06  08:34:20 P 51/52  00:03:14 | 02:04:20 19.30 02:04:20 19.30 09:14:20 Passed
= UAE 2 | 70 | 11:06:04 11:08:38 P 53/56  00:02:34 | 01:54:18 1617  03:58:38  17.80 11:48:38 Passed
3 56 | 13:51:58  13:55:08 E 14:20:24 | 52/52  00:03:10 | 02:06:30 14.70 06:05:08 16.73 14:35:08 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:58 / 00:02:59 Lap/Lead: +01:12:13
57 138 Ahmad Khalfan Ahmad Dhebaib Almazrou 0021154/LADY CUTY 15/2015/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 108DN34
1 53 08:31:17 08:34:34 P 50/52 00:03:17 02:04:34 19.27 02:04:34 19.27 09:14:34 Passed
= UAE 2 72 | 11:06:05  11:08:54 P 54/56  00:02:49 | 01:54:20 16.16 03:58:54 17.78 11:48:54 Passed
3 57 13:52:02 13:56:25 E 14:25:16 58/60 00:04:23 02:07:31 14.59 06:06:25 16.67 14:36:25 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Sagar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:29 / 00:03:29 Lap/Lead: +01:13:30
58 162 Saif Malek Saif Mubarak Alselaiti 0019465/DUBAI D'IBERICA/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 1040U56
1 | 126 | 08:49:45 08:51:44 P 56/56  00:01:59 | 02:21:44 16.93 02:21:44 16.93 09:31:44 Passed
= UAE 2 92 11:18:48 11:20:35 P 55/56  00:01:47 01:48:51 16.98 04:10:35 16.95 12:00:35 Passed
3 58 | 13:55:01  13:57:20 E 14:22:07 | 48/52  00:02:19 | 01:56:45 15.93 06:07:20 16.63 14:37:20 Passed
AL ASEMAH STABLE / Hamdan Hamad Mubarak Al Sulaity / Al Asemah Pvt.St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:05 / 00:02:01 Lap/Lead: +01:14:25
59 158 Muhammad Amin Muhammad Yousaf 0005945/HAMID LOTOIS/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 1061G60
1| 47 | 08:31:21 08:34:16 P 55/56  00:02:55 | 02:04:16  19.31 02:04:16  19.31 09:14:16 Passed
I o PAK 2 71 | 11:05:57  11:08:41 P 54/56  00:02:44 | 01:54:25 16.15 03:58:41 17.80 11:48:41 Passed
3 59 13:51:56 13:58:17 E 14:25:25 48/48  00:06:21 02:09:36 14.35 06:08:17 16.59 14:38:17 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Abdul Razzak Muhsen / TNT Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:00 / 00:04:00 Lap/Lead: +01:15:22
60 141 Muhammad Shakeel Nazir Muhammad 0006277/BRICE DE BARATIER /2011 /Mare/Bay/DEMISANGARABE 105VP60
1 46 | 08:31:20  08:34:09 P 50/48  00:02:49 | 02:04:09 19.33 02:04:09 19.33 09:14:09 Passed
I (& PAK 2 69 11:05:59 11:08:17 P 45/48  00:02:18 01:54:08 16.19 03:58:17 17.83 11:48:17 Passed
3 60 | 13:51:53  13:58:56 E 14:25:13 | 56/60  00:07:03 | 02:10:39 14.24 06:08:56 16.56 14:38:56 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:10 / 00:04:03 Lap/Lead: +01:16:01
61 24 Omar Talal Juma Khamis Alajmi 0019046/Lancelot/2014/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 106SP10
1 113 | 08:47:19 08:49:32 P 47/48  00:02:13 02:19:32 17.20 02:19:32 17.20 09:29:32 Passed
= UAE 2 94 | 11:18:42  11:20:52 P 53/56  00:02:10 | 01:51:20 16.60 04:10:52 16.93 12:00:52 Passed
3 61 14:03:42 14:05:25 E 14:33:01 44/48  00:01:43 02:04:33 14.93 06:15:25 16.27 14:45:25 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Omair Husain Abdulla Al Bloushi / Al Reef Al-Ain Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:06 / 00:02:02 Lap/Lead: +01:22:30
62 57 Giulia Vigevani 0006223 /BARRAQ/2015/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 105FR50
1 | 129 | 08:50:26  08:52:30 P 60/56  00:02:04 | 02:22:30 16.84 02:22:30 16.84 09:32:30 Passed
l] ITA 2 98 11:19:12 11:21:53 P 56/56  00:02:41 01:49:23 16.89 04:11:53 16.86 12:01:53 Passed
3 62 14:01:40 14:06:09 E 14:32:40 40/44  00:04:29 02:04:16 14.97 06:16:09 16.24 14:46:09 Passed
Al Jazeera Stables / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Al Jazeera Stable 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:14 / 00:03:04 Lap/Lead: +01:23:14
63 115 Veronica Simula 0007207 /DORAA/2015/Mare/Grey Roan/DemiSangArabe 107NS98
1 | 130 | 08:50:24 08:52:33 P 50/52  00:02:09 | 02:22:33 1684  02:22:33 16.84 09:32:33 Passed
l] ITA 2 97 11:19:15 11:21:49 P 53/48  00:02:34 | 01:49:16 16.91 04:11:49 16.87 12:01:49 Passed
3 63 | 14:01:41  14:06:29 E 14:32:31 | 48/48  00:04:48 | 02:04:40 14.92 06:16:29 16.22 14:46:29 Passed
Etihad Stables / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Etihad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:31 / 00:03:10 Lap/Lead: +01:23:34

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature
G116.0°C
G2 19.0°C
G3 22.0°C

BIEV Endurance Ride

PASSED

ELIMINATED

CEN 122.10Km Ride on Thursday 18th January 2024 at 06:30am

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
64 97 Mariam Mubarak Saeed Mubarak Alketbi 0009721/ZABIA WAJIR 15/2014/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 0031023
1 87 | 08:40:35  08:42:40 P 55/56  00:02:05 | 02:12:40 18.09 02:12:40 18.09 09:22:40 Passed
= UAE 2 93 11:17:52  11:20:49 P 58/60  00:02:57 | 01:58:09 15.64 04:10:49 16.94 12:00:49 Passed
3 64 | 14:05:22  14:15:36 E 14:43:21 56/56  00:10:14 | 02:14:47 13.80 06:25:36 15.84 14:55:36 Passed

Mohamed Adel Mohamed Abbas Alhosani / Bader Mohamed Gulam Heder Alblooshi / B

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:16 / 00:05:05

Lap/Lead: +01:32:41

65

153 Maitha Obaid Hareb Obaid Alrumaithy 0020107 /NADRAJKA KOSSACK/2007 /Mare/Bay/Arab 105CD62
1 110 | 08:46:55  08:49:18 P 50/52  00:02:23 | 02:19:18 17.23 02:19:18 17.23 09:29:18 Passed
: UAE 2 101 | 11:23:28  11:25:49 P 48/48  00:02:21 | 01:56:31 15.86 04:15:49 16.61 12:05:49 Passed
3 65 14:16:28  14:19:33 E 14:46:54 40/44  00:03:05 | 02:13:44 1391 06:29:33 15.68 14:59:33 Passed

Juma khalifa Juma Al Muhairi / Mohammad Khalifa Mubarak Khalfan Alghaithi / Private In

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:49 / 00:02:36

Lap/Lead: +01:36:38

66 38 Meera Yousef Abdulla Leamash Alteneiji 0020720/EO SAFWAN/2008/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105A)42
1 | 132 | 08:52:41  08:54:32 I 08:58:37 | 56/56  00:05:56 | 02:28:37 16.15 02:28:37 16.15 09:38:37 Passed
= UAE 2 | 103 | 11:23:45  11:27:10 P 63/60  00:03:25 | 01:48:33 17.02 04:17:10 16.52 12:07:10 Passed
3 66 | 14:17:39  14:21:12 E 14:46:32 | 52/52  00:03:33 | 02:14:02 13.88 06:31:12 15.61 15:01:12 Passed

Meera Yousef Abdulla Leamash Alteneiji / Buti Rashid Juma ambatawi Al Ali / AL ANAN

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:54 / 00:04:18

Lap/Lead: +01:38:17

67 150 Noor Said Muhammad Shah

0008654 /GLENDHU WARLOCK/2005/Gelding/Chesnut / Grey/PartAr 104ZN50
1 83 | 08:39:11  08:40:55 P 53/52  00:01:44 | 02:10:55 18.33 02:10:55 18.33 09:20:55 Passed
I (& PAK 2 75 11:06:29  11:09:49 P 51/52  00:03:20 | 01:48:54 16.97 03:59:49 17.71 11:49:49 Passed
3 67 | 14:15:28  14:21:24 E 14:46:24 53/53  00:05:56 | 02:31:35 12.27 06:31:24 15.61 15:01:24 Passed

Nad Al Sheba Stables / Tahnoun Ahmed Mohammed Abdulla Alblooshi / Nad Al Sheba Stabl

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:00 / 00:03:40

Lap/Lead: +01:38:29
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Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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